Notering Titel Artiest Jaar

1 Als De Rook Om Je Hoofd Is Verdv Boudewijn de Groot 1972

2 Toxic Britney Spears 2004

3 Buffalo Soldier Bob Marley & The Wailers 1983

4 A Hard Day's Night The Beatles 1964

5 Something Happened On The Way Phil Collins 1990

6 Foolish Games Jewel 1997

7 Believe Cher 1998

8 | Want You To Want Me (Live) Cheap Trick 1979

9 Nachtzuster Doe Maar 1982
10 Dancing On My Own Calum Scott 2016
11 Nice To Meet Ya Niall Horan 2019
12 You're Beautiful James Blunt 2005
13 The Worker Fischer-Z 1979
14 Sylvia's Mother Dr Hook & The Medicine Show 1972
15 Love Rears Its Ugly Head Living Colour 1990
16 Hunting High And Low A-Ha 1986
17 Zij Weet Het Tino Martin 2019
18 Per Spoor (Kedeng Kedeng) Guus Meeuwis & Vagant 1996
19 No Diggity Blackstreet ft. Dr Dre 1996
20 Mandinka Sinéad O'Connor 1987
21 Beast Of Burden Bette Midler 1984
22 Sunrise Simply Red 2003
23 Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da The Beatles 1969
24 Why Annie Lennox 1992
25 How Can We Hang On To A Drean Tim Hardin 1967
26 Babel Mumford & Sons 2013
27 Sunny Days Armin van Buuren ft. Josh Cun 2017
28 Fire (Live) Bruce Springsteen 1986
29 Catch The Rainbow Rainbow 1975
30 Zondag Rob de Nijs 1980
31 Touch Me The Doors 1969
32 In Your Eyes The Weeknd 2020
33 Rock With You Michael Jackson 1979
34 (I Can't Help) Falling In Love With *UB40 1993
35 Levitating Dua Lipa ft. DaBaby 2020
36 It Was A Very Good Year Frank Sinatra 1968
37 Heathens Twenty One Pilots 2016
38 Stay Rihanna ft. Mikky Ekko 2013
39 Rock And Roll Led Zeppelin 1971
40 Honesty Billy Joel 1978
41 Original Sin (Albumversie) INXS 1984
42 | Will Survive Hermes House Band 1994
43 Mr. Bojangles Sammy Davis Jr. 1967
44 Love Of The Common People Paul Young 1984
45 Run The World (Girls) Beyonceé 2011
46 Little Red Rooster The Rolling Stones 1965

47 Wanna Be Startin' Somethin' Michael Jackson 1983



48 Karma Chameleon

49 Grow Old With Me

50 Ik Wil Alleen Maar Zwemmen
51 Toveren

52 In The Stone

53 Blinded By The Light

54 Around The World

55 Praise You

56 Love Games

57 Cuff It

58 Down Man

59 Song Sung Blue

60 Older

61 The Wall Street Shuffle

62 Peaceful Easy Feeling

63 Don't Know Why

64 Hey Boy Hey Girl

65 Harder Better Faster Stronger
66 Ain't Nobody

67 Hound Dog

68 Diamonds And Pearls

69 Fuckin' Perfect

70 Angel Of Harlem

71 1 Can't Make You Love Me
72 Jealous Guy

73 Love On The Brain

74 Bombay

75 Live Is Life

76 When The Rain Begins To Fall
77 Wild Hearts (Albumversie)
78 Steppin' Out

79 Break My Stride

80 Twist And Shout

81 Forever Man

82 You Got It

83 If I Could Turn Back Time
84 Time Is On My Side

85 Feesttent

86 Walking On A Dream

87 Things We Lost In The Fire
88 Follow You

89 Nickel For Goodbye

90 Sylvia

91 No Limit

92 You're The One That | Want
93 Take My Breath Away

94 People Help The People
95 One Kiss

Culture Club

Tom Odell

Spinvis

Herman van Veen

Earth, Wind & Fire
Manfred Mann's Earth Band
Daft Punk

Fatboy Slim
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Beyoncé

Brainbox

Neil Diamond

George Michael

10cc

Eagles

Norah Jones

The Chemical Brothers
Daft Punk

Rufus & Chaka Khan
Elvis Presley

Prince & The New Power Gene
PInk

U2

George Michael

Roxy Music

Rihanna

Golden Earring

Opus

Jermaine Jackson & Pia Zador
DI-RECT

Joe Jackson

Matthew Wilder

The Beatles

Eric Clapton

Roy Orbison

Cher

The Rolling Stones
Kraantje Pappie

Empire Of The Sun
Bastille

Imagine Dragons
Racoon

Focus

2 Unlimited

John Travolta & Olivia Newton:-
Berlin

Birdy

Calvin Harris & Dua Lipa

1983
2013
2006
1987
1979
1976
1997
1998
1981
2022
1969
1972
1996
1974
1972
2002
1999
2001
1984
1956
1991
2011
1988
1997
1981
2016
1976
1985
1984
2020
1982
1984
1963
1985
1989
1989
1965
2014
2008
2013
2021
2023
1972
1993
1978
1986
2011
2018



96 Papa Can You Hear Me? Barbra Streisand

97 New Light John Mayer
98 Come Away With Me Norah Jones
99 Maneater Daryl Hall & John Oates
100 Fox On The Run Sweet
101 It's Only Love Bryan Adams & Tina Turner
102 | Want To Hold Your Hand The Beatles
103 True Spandau Ballet
104 Love Yourself Justin Bieber
105 The Eyes Of Jenny Sandy Coast
106 Break On Through (To The Other £ The Doors
107 Homburg Procol Harum
108 Jan Klaassen De Trompetter Rob de Nijs
109 Spanish Stroll Mink Deville
110 Torn Natalie Imbruglia
111 Papa Don't Preach Madonna
112 Have You Ever Been Mellow Party Animals
113 Can't Get It Out Of My Head Electric Light Orchestra
114 Broken Machine Nothing But Thieves
115 Lonesome Rider Volbeat ft. Sarah Blackwood
116 Bon Gepakt Donnie & René Froger
117 Out Of Touch Daryl Hall & John Oates
118 Life Is A Highway Tom Cochrane
119 You're Still The One Shania Twain
120 Hold On Armin van Buuren ft. Davina M
121 Beat Me Davina Michelle
122 De Boer Is Troef Normaal
123 Schijn 'n Lichtje Op Mijj Drukwerk
124 Dancing In The Moonlight Toploader
125 Als Je Bij Me Weggaat Acda & De Munnik
126 Wy Kam Fram Fryslan De Hlnekop ft. Oele Plop
127 Shotgun George Ezra
128 Need You Now Lady Antebellum
129 Dang! Mac Miller ft. Anderson .Paak
130 Can't Stand Losing You Police
131 | Surrender Saybia
132 Ride Twenty One Pilots
133 Rhythm Is A Dancer Snap!
134 Lucky Man Emerson, Lake & Palmer
135 On The Border Al Stewart
136 Vondelpark Vannacht Acda & De Munnik
137 Always On The Run Lenny Kravitz
138 Great Balls Of Fire Jerry Lee Lewis
139 Hopelessly Devoted To You Olivia Newton-John
140 Intergalactic Beastie Boys
141 One Tree Hill U2
142 Childhood's End Marillion

143 I'm Yours Jason Mraz

1983
2018
2002
1982
1975
1985
1964
1983
2016
1981
1967
1967
1973
1977
1997
1986
1996
1975
2017
2013
2021
1984
1992
1998
2021
2020
1983
1982
2000
1997
2022
2018
2010
2016
1979
2004
2016
1992
1971
1977
1997
1991
1957
1978
1998
1987
1985
2008



144 Sacrifice

145 Feel Like Flying

146 Sweet Water

147 A Winter's Tale

148 Mr. Blue

149 Je Veux

150 The Business

151 Hollereer

152 If | Were A Boy

153 Se Bastasse Una Canzone
154 Slaap Zacht Elisabeth

155 Once Upon A Time In The West
156 One Day I'll Fly Away

157 On The Road Again

158 It Ain't Over Till It's Over
159 Supermodel

160 You And Me

161 No Rain

162 Merry Xmas Everybody
163 Happier

164 Lego House

165 So What

166 Superheroes

167 Open Arms

168 Killing Me Softly With His Song
169 I'll Find My Way Home
170 Mamma Woar Is Mien Pils
171 The Wild Places

172 Watermensen

173 Get Ready

174 Terug Naar De Kust

175 The Wild Boys

176 Anarchy In The UK

177 Mis Je Zo Graag

178 The Model

179 Vluchtstrook

180 Listen

181 Working On A Dream

182 Smooth

183 Grace

184 This Is The Last Time

185 Should | Stay Or Should | Go?
186 Keep The Faith

187 Forbidden Colours

188 Let's Stay Together

189 Mercy

190 Nightshift

191 Sweet Jane

Anouk

Racoon

Davina Michelle

Queen

René Kilijn

ZAZ

Tiésto

De Jeugd Van Tegenwoordig
Beyoncé

Eros Ramazzotti

Acda & De Munnik

Dire Straits

Randy Crawford

Willie Nelson

Lenny Kravitz

Maneskin

Spargo

Blind Melon

Slade

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

PInk

The Script

Journey

Roberta Flack

Jon And Vangelis
Normaal

Duncan Browne

3JS

Rare Earth

Maggie MacNeal

Duran Duran

Sex Pistols

Claudia de Breij & Waylon
Kraftwerk

Kris Kross Amsterdam, Antoon
Beyoncé

Bruce Springsteen
Santana & Rob Thomas
Jeff Buckley

Keane

The Clash

Bon Jovi

Ryuichi Sakamoto & David Syl
Al Green

Muse

Commodores

Lou Reed

1998
2000
2021
1996
1993
2010
2020
2008
2008
1990
1998
1979
1980
1980
1991
2022
1980
1993
1973
2017
2012
2008
2014
1981
1973
1982
1982
1979
2008
1970
1976
1984
1976
2016
1978
2021
2007
2008
1999
1994
2005
1991
1992
1984
1971
2015
1985
1974



192 | Won't Give Up

193 Mr. Rock & Roll

194 What's My Age Again
195 Here There And Everywhere
196 What Is Love

197 Man Down

198 Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
199 For No One

200 Johnny Make Believe
201 Green River

202 Daddy Cool

203 White Wedding

204 Station To Station

205 These Days

206 Blijven Rijden

207 Where The Heart Is
208 Ain't Talkin' '‘Bout Love
209 Redbone

210 As Long As You Follow
211 Licht Uit

212 A Long December

213 The Joker

214 Atmosphere

215 Be The One

216 | Want You

217 Yesterday Once More

Jason Mraz

Amy MacDonald
Blink-182

The Beatles
Haddaway
Rihanna

John Lennon & Yoko Ono
The Beatles
Golden Earring
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Boney M.

Billy Idol

David Bowie

Foo Fighters
Meau

Haevn

Van Halen
Childish Gambino
Fleetwood Mac
The Opposites
Counting Crows
Steve Miller Band
Joy Division

Dua Lipa

Bob Dylan
Carpenters

218 The Road Ahead (Miles Of The Un/City To City

219 Blijf Bij Mij

220 The Best Is Yet To Come
221 The Jean Genie

222 Sex Machine

223 Welcome To The Pleasuredome
224 Mon Amour

225 Laat Mij Maar Alleen

226 Sunny Afternoon

227 Working Class Hero

228 Try A Little Tenderness
229 Rockstar

230 Reelin' In The Years

231 Hung Up

232 Song Of The Marching Children
233 Heartbreak Warfare

234 Hier

235 Liberian Girl

236 Love Is All Around

237 Salva Mea

238 Supergirl

239 Heartbreak Hotel

André Hazes & Gerard Joling
Novastar

David Bowie
James Brown
Frankie Goes To Hollywood
BZN

Klein Orkest
The Kinks

John Lennon
Otis Redding
Nickelback
Steely Dan
Madonna

Earth & Fire
John Mayer
BLOF

Michael Jackson
Wet Wet Wet
Faithless
Reamonn

Elvis Presley

2012
2008
1999
1966
1993
2011
1972
1966
1994
1969
1976
1982
1976
2011
2022
2016
1978
2016
1987
2010
1996
1973
1979
2016
1966
1973
1999
2007
1999
1973
1970
1985
1976
1982
1966
1970
1966
2007
1972
2005
1971
2009
2000
1989
1994
1996
2001
1956



240 Venise (Elle Voulait Qu'on L'Appelli Julien Clerc

241 No Ordinary Love

242 |l Est Cing Heures Paris s'Eveille

243 Bobby Jean
244 1992
245 Sukkel Voor De Liefde

246 Let's Spend The Night Together

247 Get Up Stand Up

248 My Generation

249 Novocaine For The Soul
250 Last Dance

251 Come And Get Your Love
252 Sollicitere

Sade

Jacques Dutronc

Bruce Springsteen

Son Mieux

The Opposites ft. Mr. Probz
The Rolling Stones

Bob Marley & The Walilers
The Who

Eels

Donna Summer

Redbone

Janse Bagge Bend

253 Always Look On The Bright Side O Monty Python

254 Don't Think Twice It's All Right
255 Home

256 One

257 The Look

258 Bullet The Blue Sky (Live)

Bob Dylan
Michael Bublé
Johnny Cash
Roxette

U2

259 Waka Waka (This Time For Africa) Shakira ft. Freshlyground

260 Sacrifice
261 In Between Days

Elton John
The Cure

262 Rock Me Amadeus (Canadian Ame Falco

263 A Ton Of Love

264 Up & Up

265 Call Me

266 Nothing Breaks Like A Heart
267 Easy

268 | Write Sins Not Tragedies
269 Theme From 'Mahogany'
270 FourFiveSeconds

271 Let's Groove

272 You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet
273 If | Ain't Got You

274 A Head Full Of Dreams
275 Girl You'll Be A Woman Soon
276 Love Me Do

277 Carry On

278 Wonderful World

279 Ordinary People

280 Telephone

281 Modern World

282 All Falls Down

283 It's Over (Albumversie)

284 Everything

Editors

Coldplay

Blondie

Mark Ronson & Miley Cyrus
Commodores

Panic! At The Disco

Diana Ross

Rihanna & Paul McCartney &
Earth, Wind & Fire
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Alicia Keys

Coldplay

Neil Diamond

The Beatles

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Sam Cooke

John Legend

Lady Gaga ft. Beyoncé
Anouk

Kanye West ft. Syleena Johns(
Level 42

Michael Bublé

285 All | Wanna Do Is Make Love To Y(Heart
286 God Put A Smile Upon Your Face Coldplay

287 | Don't Like Mondays

The Boomtown Rats

1976
1992
1968
1984
2021
2013
1967
1973
1965
1996
1978
1973
1983
1981
1963
2005
2000
1989
1987
2010
1990
1985
1986
2013
2016
1980
2018
1978
2005
1976
2015
1981
1974
2004
2016
1971
1963
1970
1960
2005
2009
2008
2004
1987
2007
1990
2002
1979



288 Me And My Monkey
289 Time Waits For No One
290 Marry You

291 We Are The World

292 Against The Wind

293 All Summer Long

294 Life In Technicolor Il
295 Don't Panic

296 Nooduitgang (Live)
297 Without You

298 Lady Madonna

299 You Are

300 Better Together

301 I Love Rock And Roll
302 Ramble On

303 Hou Van Mij

304 Dolce Vita

305 On The Loose

306 It's Not Unusual

307 Black Magic Woman
308 Paloma Blanca

309 P.Y.T. (Pretty Young Thing)
310 Killing Moon

311 Je Veux De L'Amour
312 Suicide Blonde

313 Cry Me A River

314 Gold Digger

315 Go West

316 Jacob's Song

317 Dance With Somebody
318 The Day After Tomorrow
319 A Real Mother For Ya
320 Right Down The Line
321 Lean On Me

322 Looking Too Closely

323 Pour Que Tu M'Aimes Encore

324 What You're Proposing
325 Sadeness
326 Stolen Dance

327 When A Man Loves A Woman

328 Rebel Yell
329 Hardcore Vibes
330 Sunshine Of Your Love

Robbie Williams

The Rolling Stones
Bruno Mars

U.S.A. for Africa

Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
Kid Rock

Coldplay

Coldplay

Het Goede Doel

Avicii ft. Sandro Cavazza
The Beatles

Dolly Parton

Jack Johnson

Joan Jett & The Blackhearts
Led Zeppelin

3JS

Ryan Paris

Niall Horan

Tom Jones

Fleetwood Mac

George Baker Selection
Michael Jackson

Echo & The Bunnymen
Raymond van het Groenewouc
INXS

Justin Timberlake

Kanye West & Jamie Foxx
Pet Shop Boys

Douwe Bob

Mando Diao

Saybia

Johnny "Guitar" Watson
Gerry Rafferty

Bill Withers

Fink

Céline Dion

Status Quo

Enigma

Milky Chance

Percy Sledge

Billy Idol

Dune

Cream

331 I'd Lie For You (And That's The Tru Meat Loaf

332 Riverside

333 Un Emozione Per Sempre
334 Wasted Time

335 Tears In The Morning

Agnes Obel
Eros Ramazzotti
Eagles

The Beach Boys

2002
1974
2011
1985
1980
2008
2009
2001
1987
2017
1968
1984
2005
1982
1969
2008
1983
2017
1965
1968
1975
1984
1984
1980
1990
2002
2005
1993
2016
2009
2002
1977
1978
1972
2014
1995
1980
1990
2014
1966
1983
1995
1968
1995
2011
2003
1976
1970



336 | Got A Name

337 What Lies Ahead

338 All Apologies

339 Behind Blue Eyes

340 Dance The Night Away
341 Atomic

Jim Croce
Kensington
Nirvana

The Who

The Mavericks
Blondie

342 I'll Have To Say | Love You In A SoJim Croce

343 So What

344 Across The Universe
345 Material Girl

346 17 Miljoen Mensen

347 It's A Man's Man's Man's World
348 Crazy

349 The Promised Land
350 Heat Waves

351 MacArthur Park

352 Fastlove

353 Someday

354 Let's Stay Together

355 Promised You A Miracle
356 Walking On Sunshine
357 America

358 The Ballroom Blitz

359 Endless Road

360 Mama Said

361 Midnight Sky

362 The Edge Of Heaven
363 Porch

364 I'm Every Woman

365 Fools Gold

366 All These Things That I've Done
367 Mandy

368 Fallin’

369 Ho Hey

370 Voir Un Ami Pleurer
371 Back Down South

372 Als De Morgen Is Gekomen
373 Don't Let Me Be Misunderstood
374 You're In My Heart

375 Heyah Mama

376 Umbrella

377 In Da Club

378 Fading Like A Flower
379 Duel Eye To Eye

380 Just The Way You Are
381 Skinny Love

382 A Slow Song

383 Closer

Miles Davis

The Beatles
Madonna
Davina Michelle & Snelle
James Brown
Aerosmith

DJ Paul Elstak
Glass Animals
Richard Harris
George Michael
The Strokes
Tina Turner
Simple Minds
Katrina & The Waves
Simon & Garfunkel
Sweet

Time Bandits
Metallica

Miley Cyrus
Wham!

Pearl Jam
Chaka Khan
Stone Roses
The Killers
Barry Manilow
Alicia Keys

The Lumineers
Jacques Brel
Kings Of Leon
Jan Smit

Santa Esmeralda
Rod Stewart

K3

Rihanna & Jay-Z
50 Cent

Roxette
Propaganda
Billy Joel

Bon lver

Joe Jackson
Kings Of Leon

1973
2019
1993
1971
1998
1980
1974
1959
1970
1985
2020
1966
1993
1996
2021
1968
1996
2001
1983
1982
1985
1968
1973
1985
1996
2020
1986
1991
1979
1990
2004
1974
2001
2013
1961
2011
2006
1977
1977
2000
2007
2003
1991
1985
1977
2008
1982
2008



384 Skater Boy

385 Bette Davis' Eyes

386 Hotellounge

387 Monkey Gone To Heaven
388 Three Times A Lady

389 The Reason

390 Your Love Is King

391 Let's Stick Together

392 Solitary Man

393 One Way Or Another
394 Jamming

395 Spoonman

396 Open

397 | Put A Spell On You
398 Crazy

399 Waiting For A Girl Like You
400 High On Life

401 Since You've Been Gone
402 Mississippi

403 As

404 Dry County

405 Rock DJ

406 Leave A Light On

407 Slaap Lekker (Fantastig Toch)
408 Breathing

409 Amsterdam

410 Like A Virgin

411 It's Time

412 Blijf Bij Mij

413 Alles Of Niets

414 Tattoo

415 Hemingway

416 Fell In Love With An Alien
417 Freestyler

418 Old Town

419 Daydream Believer

420 Always On My Mind

421 Stick Season

422 Cats In The Cradle

423 Witchy Woman

424 Love Over Gold (Live)
425 Outside

426 It's All Over Now

Avril Lavigne
Kim Carnes
dEUS

Pixies
Commodores
Hoobastank
Sade

Bryan Ferry
Johnny Cash
Blondie

Bob Marley & The Walilers
Soundgarden
The Scene
Nina Simone
Gnarls Barkley
Foreigner
Martin Garrix
Rainbow
Pussycat
Stevie Wonder
Bon Jovi
Robbie Williams
Tom Walker

Diggy Dex ft. Eva de Roovere

Oscar And The Wolf
Coldplay

Madonna

Imagine Dragons

Paul de Leeuw & Ruth Jacott

Van Dik Hout
Loreen

BLOF

Kelly Family
Bomfunk MC's
Phil Lynott

The Monkees
Pet Shop Boys
Noah Kahan
Ugly Kid Joe
Eagles

Dire Straits
George Michael
The Rolling Stones

427 Somewhere Down The Crazy River Robbie Robertson

428 No Sleep Till Brooklyn

Beastie Boys

429 Waarom Fluister Ik Je Naam Nog Benny Neyman

430 Long Nights
431 Cheri Cheri Lady

Eddie Vedder
Modern Talking

2002
1981
1994
1989
1978
2004
1984
1976
2000
1978
1977
1994
1992
1964
2006
1982
2018
1979
1975
1976
1992
2000
2018
2009
2017
2002
1984
2013
1993
1994
2023
2006
1997
2000
1982
1967
1987
2023
1993
1972
1984
1998
1964
1988
1987
1985
2007
1985



432 Kids In America

433 Deja Vu

434 Burning Down The House
435 Liever Dan Lief

436 Walls

Kim Wilde

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Talking Heads

Doe Maar

Kings Of Leon

437 Teo Torriatte (Let Us Cling Togethe Queen

438 Heart Of Lothian

Marillion

439 After The Love Has Gone (Albumve¢ Earth, Wind & Fire

440 Army Dreamers

Kate Bush

441 The Needle And The Damage Don: Neil Young

442 Dancing At The Doors Of Heaven

443 Give Peace A Chance
444 Hallo

445 Shake It Out

446 Let The Music Play
447 Eight Days A Week
448 When You're Gone
449 She's Like The Wind
450 The Power Of Love
451 Jessie

452 Holes

453 | Can't Dance

454 Complicated

455 See Emily Play

456 Just An lllusion

457 Cornflake Girl

458 We Can Work It Out
459 The Hardest Part

460 Knockin' On Heaven's Door
461 Round Here

462 Diamante

463 Waterfalls

464 Kings & Queens

465 Alone

466 A View To A Kill

467 Ray Of Light

468 Freedom

469 Heaven

470 Goodbye Blue Sky
471 Buddy Joe

472 Sing Our Own Song
473 Violet Hill

474 You're The Inspiration
475 The Prophet's Song
476 Borderline

477 Still Crazy After All These Years
478 True Faith

479 Let's Get It On

Son Mieux

John Lennon & The Plastic On
Antoon

Florence + The Machine
Barry White

The Beatles

Bryan Adams & Mel C
Patrick Swayze
Céline Dion

Joshua Kadison
Passenger

Genesis

Avril Lavigne

Pink Floyd

BZN

Tori Amos

The Beatles

Coldplay

Eric Clapton

Counting Crows
Zucchero

TLC

Ava Max

Rag'n'Bone Man & Nothing Bu

Duran Duran
Madonna
Wham!

Avicii ft. Chris Martin
Pink Floyd
Golden Earring
UB40
Coldplay
Chicago
Queen
Madonna

Paul Simon
New Order
Marvin Gaye

1981
1970
1983
1982
2017
1976
1985
1979
1980
1972
2021
1969
2022
2011
1976
1965
1999
1988
1994
1994
2013
1992
2002
1967
1983
1994
1965
2006
1975
1993
1990
1995
2020
2021
1985
1998
1984
2019
1979
1972
1986
2008
1985
1975
1986
1975
1987
1973



480 Modern Love

481 Hot For Teacher

482 Don't Go

483 Sailing Home

484 Wheels

485 | Can't Stand The Rain
486 Bad Medicine

487 Fly Away

488 Why Did It Have To Be Me
489 Love Again

490 Left Outside Alone
491 Come Take My Hand
492 Beautiful

493 Sailing

494 Firework

495 New Shoes

496 The Grease Megamix
497 Hungry Eyes

498 For What It's Worth

David Bowie

Van Halen

Yazoo

Piet Veerman

Foo Fighters

Tina Turner

Bon Jovi

Lenny Kravitz
ABBA

Dua Lipa
Anastacia

2 Brothers On The 4th Floor
Christina Aguilera
Christopher Cross
Katy Perry

Paolo Nutini

John Travolta & Olivia Newton:-

Eric Carmen
Buffalo Springfield

499 Don't Let The Sun Go Down On Me Elton John

500 Sexy Als Ik Dans

Nielson

1983
1984
1982
1987
2009
1984
1988
1998
1976
2021
2004
1995
2003
1981
2010
2006
1991
1988
1967
1974
2014



